
 

PORT OF PALM BEACH DISTRICT 
1 EAST 11TH STREET 

RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404  

COMMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 

2019 

January:               Tuesday, January 8, 2019 

January:               Thursday, January 17, 2019 

February:      Thursday, February 21, 2019 

March:                 Monday, March 25, 2019 

April:                   Thursday, April 18, 2019 

May:                    Thursday, May 16, 2019 

June:                    Thursday, June 20, 2019  

July:                     Thursday, July 18, 2019  

August:                Thursday, August 15, 2019   

September:          Thursday, September 19, 2019  

October:              Thursday, October 17, 2019 

November:          Thursday, November 21, 2019  

December:           Thursday, December 19, 2019 

 

Please Note:  Meeting dates are usually held on the third Thursday of each month. However, 
meeting dates are set at the conclusion of each session. This list is only a tentative schedule and 
is subject to change.   


